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Back Panel (JIC B Series) 12.8X10.8 Aluminum

The P Series back panels are used in small JIC wall-mount enclosures. Allows mounting many types of

electrical components.
« Fabricated from aluminum
* Panels mount to provided weldnuts

Aluminum panels are 5052-H32 aluminum alloy, .080-inch thick. Panels fit the following enclosures: B,

BCH, BN4, BN4CH
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General
Application
Construction
Material
Mounting Method
Series
Type

UPC

Dimensions
Actual Height
Actual Width
Height
Weight

Width

https://www.hubbell.com/wiegmann/en/Products/Electrical-Electronic/Enclosures/Back-Pa...

For use with JIC enclosures.
Non-Flanged

Aluminum

Mounting Holes

P

Back Panel

786725334759

12.88 in
10.88in
13in
11b

Min

8/13/2018



